Position Other Positions Held
District Manager

Director Of Programs

Ais Program Coordinator
Grant Coordinator/Exec Ass
Human Resources/Bookkeeper
Forestry Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Director Of Programs

Lm Program Coordinator
District Manager

Program Coordinator

Finance Manager

Special District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Tahoe Resource Conservation
District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$95,648

$77,179

$62,895

$51,680

$41,269

$38,100

$37,347

$21,462

$18,815

$17,630

$17.516

$11,997

$11,606

$2,959

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,390

$17,033

$18,698

$17,693

$15,671

$16,448

$15,997

$9,543

$9,285

$0

$4,353

$1,374

$4,821

$722



