Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$95,648	\$12,390
Director Of Programs		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$77,179	\$17,033
Ais Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$62,895	\$18,698
Grant Coordinator/Exec Ass		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$51,680	\$17,693
Human Resources/Bookkeeper		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$41,269	\$15,671
Forestry Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$38,100	\$16,448
Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$37,347	\$15,997
Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$21,462	\$9,543
Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$18,815	\$9,285
Director Of Programs		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$17,630	\$0
Lm Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$17,516	\$4,353
District Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$11,997	\$1,374
Program Coordinator		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$11,606	\$4,821
Finance Manager		Tahoe Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$2,959	\$722